Andhra Pradesh   [ GST State Code ]-28 [ AP ]     Pincode - 532001
GSTIN : Not Available

SR. No. Membership Fee  Period of Membership Amount In Rs

1  Annual Membership Fee April 2018 to March 2019 5000.00

CGST@0.00% 000.00

SGST@0.00% 000.00

IGST@18.00% 900.00

Total 5900.00

Rs : Five Thousand, Nine Hundred point Zero Zero Only .
TDS is not applicable on membership fee.
                                                                       GSTIN.  24AAATI1480J1ZS

You are requested to kindly send your order along with the annual membership fee.
1.	     Mode of Payment:

[...]

01/01/2018 - 

31/12/2018 

12 

INR 

232,650.00 

1.00 

232,650.00 

Central Goods and Service Tax (CGST) 9% 0.00 

State Goods and Service Tax (SGST) 9% 0.00 

Integrated Goods and Service Tax (IGST) 18% 41,877.00 

Total Invoice Value  274,527.00 

Rupees  -  Two lakh Seventy Four thousand Five hundred Twenty Seven only 

(GIST-Subscription Dept.) 

Payment Option: 

1. Electronic Transfer to: IDFC Bank Limited Current A/c No. 10002736862 (GLOBAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY) IFSC Code : IDFB0021001. 
Please email following details at accounts@gist.in 1.

[...]

that your order is being forwarded to the publisher and access shall start directly to you by publisher shortly. 

AICTE Unique ID : 1-3048184 

Title SUB.ORD.NO. DATE AMOUNT 

ASCE  EJOURNALS PACKAGE 35 JOURNALS PLUS BACKFILE TO 2000 

(2018) 
GIST/Sub- 

Inv/2017-18/00449 
20/03/2018 274,527.00 

Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Four thousand Five  hundred Twenty seven only 

VIDE Wire Transfer No./SBHYR52016013002810244 

INSTRUMENT DATE:15/03/2018 

1) Payment for Proforma-Subscription Order/Supplementary Charge of online subscription to e journals /e database by subscriber is to- 

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS.

[...]

01/01/2018 - 

31/12/2018 

12 

INR 

193,630.00 

1.00 

193,630.00 

Central Goods and Service Tax (CGST) 9% 0.00 

State Goods and Service Tax (SGST) 9% 0.00 

Integrated Goods and Service Tax (IGST) 18% 34,853.40 

Total Invoice Value  228,483.00 

Rupees - Two lakh Twenty Eight thousand Four hundred Eighty Three only 

(GIST-Subscription Dept.) 

Payment Option: 

1. Electronic Transfer to: IDFC Bank Limited Current A/c No. 10002736862 (GLOBAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY) IFSC Code : IDFB0021001. 
Please email following details at accounts@gist.in 1.

[...]

Kindly note that your order is being forwarded to the publisher and access shall start directly to you by publisher shortly. 

AICTE Unique ID : 1-3048184 

Title SUB.ORD.NO. DATE AMOUNT 

ASME EJOURNALS PACKAGE 27 JOURNALS PLUS BACKFILE TO 2000 

(2018) 
GIST/Sub- 

Inv/2017-18/00809 
20/03/2018 228,483.00 

Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Eight  thousand Four  hundred Eighty three only 

VIDE Wire Transfer No./SBHYR52016013002810244 

INSTRUMENT DATE:15/03/2018 

1) Payment for Proforma-Subscription Order/Supplementary Charge of online subscription to e journals /e database by subscriber is to- 

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS.